MEASUREMENT SHEET	SHEET							
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP			Approved by:		Ahmed Khan		
Project:	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:				
Work Description:		ds locksetting work						
Contractor:	B.Rani							
Prepared By:	V.Sanketh							
Date:	24-10-2023							
					1			1
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	Cluhouse ramp-2 slab	16 mm rods	1.00	1.00	1.00	212.00	212.00	nos
	locksetting work							
		12 mm rods	1.00	1.00	1.00	322.00	322.00	nos
		10 mm rods	1.00	1.00	1.00	80.00	80.00	nos
Committee of the control of								

STIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP				Approved by:	Ahmed Khan	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:		
Work Description:	Clubhouse ramp-2 slab ro	ods locksetting work					
Contractor:	B.Rani						
Prepared By	V.Sanketh						
Date:	24-10-2023						
C.N	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
S No.	Item Head	nem Description	Qualitity	Omis	Rate	Tunoun	
1	Cluhouse ramp-2 slab	16 mm rods	212.00	7966	65.00	13,780.00	
	locksetting work						
		12 mm rods	322.00	7365	45.00	14,490.00	
		10 mm rods	80.00	no s <b>a</b>	40.00	3,200.00	
		Total				31,470	

## **Allowance for Consumables**

#### **B.Rani** Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.10.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Clubhouse ramp-2 rods locksetting work

Bill for consumables.

[	CNI	Description	Amount
- 1	S No.	Description 2	
	1.	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2	Dr. 6 204 /
		rods locksetting work	Rs.6,294 /-
		Total Amount = 31,470 /-	4
		Work done from date 03 .10.2023 to date 10.10.2023	

Amount in words: Six thousand two hundred and ninety four Rupees only.

# Allowance for Equipment

#### **B.Rani** Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.10.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Clubhouse ramp-2 rods locksetting work

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 rods locksetting work Total Amount = 31,470 /- Work done from date 03 10.2023 to date 10.10.2023	Rs.12,588 /-

Amount in words: Twelve thousand five hundred and eighty eight Rupees only.

Sign:	

## Allowance for Labour charges

#### **B.Rani**

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 24.10.2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Clubhouse ramp-2 rods locksetting work

Towards:

Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Clubhouse ramp-2 rods locksetting work	Rs.12,588 /-
	Total Amount = 31,470 /- Work done from date 03 10.2023 to date 10.10.2023	

Amount in words: Twelve thousand five hundred and eighty eight Rupees only.

Sign:	
_	

# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors suppliers.

St. No. site bills register 241			to an analysis	Date sate bills Regnaer				24/10/2023		
Company Name:		MR	MRM LIP!		51101	Sile:		and the same of th		
Name of Contractor		1	B. Rant							
Nam	re of work		Shouse Samp-2 Slab To de Laketting work							
Wor	k done	From D	arc o	3/10/	2025	To	) Date	lala	12023	
SI	Villa Flat block no	Oix		Rate	The Minds	Units	Amo		Contractor	
1.	: Eluphouse Nemb-2 Veds lock setting to	544 2)	2.00	1 Tour of the State	THE COLUMN THE PERSON OF THE P	100 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	13	180.00	bill no	
***	12mm		2.00	45	100	nes	14,490.00		payoni di Garat Dege Assassa	
3.	1 10 mm 30			40	0.00	nos	5,4	200.00	irises winde metal statistical statistics of the second statistics in t	
5.	and the state of t	e e esta preside de la presidente de la compansión de la	tustod - roddou ografides ,	Commenter of the contract of	dring to recognize a state	COMMENT TO SELECT THE SECURITY OF SECURITY SECUR	anaoles (grey y per so	r i popi senji pan ila oljano zamaca pomoca je	त्य विकासका त्याची गाँविक त्याच्या स्थापनी व के प्रस्तिको स्थापन स्थापन	
6.	A commence of the same of the									
7,										
8.	The second secon		more reason and analysis of the section of the sect			CO-CONTROL DECISION DE LA TEMPO DE LA	na reference	oods with in province and an explicit square		
9.	and the second section of the section of t	non in magniful to the control of	in the transmission of the common one of the second		Eron Brothe F. F. F. of	CONTRACTOR APPRIESTORS	11/10/2010 10/10/10 10/10/20	CON VERTICES COM TRANSPORTED AND THE TRANSPORT	ozentraken es tinassakok s. pop assy	
10.	And the second s	A THE WALL OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACTIVITIES AND STREET	Acres of Prest mick	NE 4 Marchinelle land a Cill Margare	eri pasaga ta deeta eerita herriiya a een n	Sa ACI Sa Perinterni epikuda Minimilia	en e settembro estadores en o decorre	to a ser crear account discrete day of Arabicon conjugación.	
11.	T.	otal:	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET, STREET, ST. S. S.	AURICHI MINI LI CUMMININI LI LI COM-	31.	470.00		
Bill t	equired	YES	NO.	Charles of the Charles on the Charles	GST	bill requi		YES	NO.	
Measurement & Requi										
estimate sheet: Not PO/WO no.		. Not re	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN C			mate sheet: /WO date:		Not en	closed	
Remarks:						er verminn dem Frankrik verder deutsche der verminnt des dem state verminnten zu zu verminnten zu zu verminde				
Rema	irks:	er har thrilliones services as the ways and a complete	The state of the s	nakus i dankaraktara i see ee edan	The transport attached to minute.	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED IN POSSIBLE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED	TO STATE OF MICHIGAN MICHIGAN	and the second of the second second of the s	TOWN TOWN TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
	The second secon		editation for restrictions	C FEET NEW YORK STANLAR SHOWING AND	and a service of the	Children out an object the constraint	TO the table of the second of the second	er grande vallen state falle follower regions consist across some	gy or has, a coup have been been been been been been been be	
		the sinte contracting magazines and insert individuals	<b>SE</b> L WARRENCE & FLAGSWELLER & F. S. A.	PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF	ene i sportamente circi	managed a course over the state of the state	Million Michigan Petrol to repay by bean	a i er l <b>e vengta b</b> ilea vinnkantikkerdanniar disperanjama disper	Mark # 18 of the copy of the compression of the particle of the compression of the compre	
		TO SECURE WHO SERVED SE	el es recherches de la companya de l		Company of the state of the sta	or Per San na esta a rouge en Il secondo de la constitución de la	na na santanananan si ka kana kana	Man makawa tampi muta na makampi maka	The state of the s	
A ====	avad by Dusi ast Ma		A			Part .		Manager of the North	CONTROL OF MOTION AND AND PARTIES OF THE TOTAL T	
	oved by Project Man	rafici.		oved by	/ Desig	gn Team		Approved by M.D.		
Date:	Jun .	23	Date:	and the state of the same of the same state of the state of the same of the sa	TO 1871 A 1871 W 1981 W 1984 A 1884 A 1884 A	THE WATER STREET, DAY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Date	V *		
Sign:	30/10		Sign:				Sign	Sign:		

Notes. 1. His advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.